

SC No. 29/25
STATE VS. MOHD. AFZAL @ TOTLA @ BHURA
FIR No.834/24
PS-MEHRAULI

17.01.2025

Present :- Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused produced from JC.

Copy of chargesheet supplied to accused against
acknowledgment.

FSL is still awaited. **Notice to IO be issued to file FSL
result by way of supplementary chargesheet on the next date.**

**List on 10.03.2025 for scrutiny of documents, supply
of deficient copies, if any / arguments on charge.**

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/17.01.2025