

SC No. 29/2025
State Vs. Mohd. Afzal @ Totla @ Bhura
FIR No. 834/2024
PS-Mehrauli

03.12.2025

Present: Sh. Jagdamba Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused produced from JC (on bail in this case).

No PW is present today.

Witnesses be summoned afresh for the next date.

List for PE on 17.03.2026.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Spl. Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/03.12.2025